
LOT 110
IN OR 2059/418
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

CROSS THOMAS LEE & PAMELA J
96013 SEA BREEZE WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0110-0000
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01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000
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8

514,247
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340,623
483,929

HX HB 50,722
433,207
824,552

0

801,170

2059/0418 7/15/2016 WD Q I 01 452,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

CROSS THOMAS LEE & 

1996/1770 8/10/2015 SW U V 30 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN BREEZE OF AMELI

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF 
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B1631704 CO ISSUED 0 07/13/2016

B1631704 NEW CONSTR 315,484 01/26/2016

2017HX Base Yr

96013 SEA BREEZE WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 2,941 115.2816 182.14 535,674 2016 2016 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 2523

BAS 2,523 100 2016 2,523 441,157

FGR 638 55 2016 351 61,374

FOP 24 30 2016 7 1,224

FOP 200 30 2016 60 10,491

3,385 2,941 514,247

FOP=[YR=2016] W20 BAS=[YR=2016] W29 S50 FGR=[YR=2016] S23 E25
N8 E4 FOP=[YR=2016]  E6 N4 W6 S4$ N12 E1 N3 W30$ E30 S3 W1 S8
E6 S4 E14 N55 W20 N10$ S10 E20 N10$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 688.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 6,536

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 75.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 95 713

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 315.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 3,056

10,305

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


